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Start
Klasse: 4 Gesamt Diff. ADAC TM

Platz Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Addition Zeit F-Sek. Addition Sek. Vorg. Punkte Punkte

1 411 Raupach, Til 10690 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 39,64 0 39,64 39,75 0 39,75 79,39 40 93,86

2 403 Eichler, Dustin 10992 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 39,91 2 41,91 39,20 0 39,20 81,11 1,72 37 86,71

3 404 Eisfeld, Nele 11110 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 39,96 2 41,96 40,76 0 40,76 82,72 1,61 35 79,57

4 409 Schünzel, Janick 11111 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 41,53 0 41,53 41,30 0 41,30 82,83 0,11 33 72,43

5 405 Schimkowiak, Joel 10671 MSC Reinhardswald-Hofgeismar 41,12 0 41,12 40,13 2 42,13 83,25 0,42 Gast 65,29

6 413 Georgi, Philipp Max 10800 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 41,41 0 41,41 42,22 0 42,22 83,63 0,38 31 58,14

7 402 Preiß, Noah 11557 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 42,45 0 42,45 43,36 0 43,36 85,81 2,18 30 51,00

8 412 Rasp, Paul 12165 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 42,07 2 44,07 41,46 4 45,46 89,53 3,72 29 43,86

9 410 Jäckel, Fabio 11634 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 42,00 4 46,00 42,38 2 44,38 90,38 0,85 28 36,71

10 408 Thein, Emilian 11848 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 46,49 0 46,49 45,42 0 45,42 91,91 1,53 27 29,57

11 414 Gebhardt, Nick 12220 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 42,64 6 48,64 41,38 4 45,38 94,02 2,11 26 22,43

12 401 Töpfer, Tim 10530 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 43,19 0 43,19 44,40 8 52,40 95,59 1,57 25 15,29

13 407 Göpfert, Emily 11683 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 47,87 6 53,87 48,38 2 50,38 104,25 8,66 24 8,14

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; Vorname 0

13 407 Göpfert, Emily 11683 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 47,87 6 53,87 48,38 2 50,38 104,25 8,66 24 8,14

14 406 Thiele, Sarah 11812 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 41,11 6 47,11 41,58 16 57,58 104,69 0,44 23 1,00

15 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

16 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

17 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

18 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

19 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

20 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

21 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

22 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

23 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

24 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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